INDIAN INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDY
RASHTRAPATI NIVAS, SHIMLA - 171 005

(Contact details of IIAS Officers)

Name

Contact No.

E-mail ID

Professor ShashiPrabha Kumar
Chairperson

0177-2830006

chairperson@iias.ac.in

Professor Shailendra Raj Mehta
Vice Chairman

+91 2717 688250

president@micamail.in

Professor Nageshwar Rao
Director (additional charge)

0177-2830006

Extn: 200, 201

director@iias.ac.in

Shri Subrat Kumar Pradhan 0177-2831379 Extn: 257 | secretary@iias.ac.in
Secretary (additional charge) M:9540086126
Mr. Prem Chand 0177-2830105 Extn: 204 | librarian@iias.ac.in
Librarian M:9816016593 &

& 9418045822 aro@iias.ac.in
In-charge (Academic Resource Section)
Dr. Meenu Aggarwal 0177-2831382 Extn: 211 | rmo@iias.ac.in

Resident Medical Officer

M:9816074423

Mr. Ravinder Saini
Sr. PS to the Director
&
Section Officer (Admin.) - AC

0177- 2830006
M:9805080531

Extn: 200 & 201

sps director@iias.ac.in
&
administration@iias.ac.in

Smt. Vijay Laxmi Bhardwaj 0177-2831375 Extn:-275 | store@iias.ac.in
Section Officer (S&S) 9418457324
Smt. Gurjeet Kaur 0177-2831379 Extn:-202 | ps secretary@iias.ac.in

PS to the Secretary

8988105593

Mr. Ravinder Saini
In-charge (Estate Section)

0177-2830075
M:9805080531

Extn: 293, 266

estate@iias.ac.in

Mr. Akhilesh Pathak 0177-2832930 Extn: 208 | spro@iias.ac.in

Sales and Public Relation Officer M: 8435914848

Smt. Rajni Thakur 0177-2832095 Extn:203 | accounts@iias.ac.in
Section Officer (Accounts) M:8219446462

Mr. Abhishek Dalvi 0177-2832195 Extn: 235 | horticulture@iias.ac.in

Section Officer (Horticulture)

M: 8057131815
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